
Effective:

Time Printed:

Date Printed: 8/6/2021

11:25:11AM
Vehicle Schedule 2021-2022

Page 1 of 11

Distance: 21.633

BUS # 1506Trip:

1506Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:22AM

Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:44AM

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:43AM Ogletree Rd & Goose Hollow Dr 5.661

06:44AM EAST LAKE BLVD & GLENDALE CIR 0.213

06:45AM EAST LAKE BLVD & LIVVY LN 0.075

06:45AM EAST LAKE BLVD & TIFFANIE CT 0.050

06:45AM EAST LAKE BLVD & ALEX AV 0.146

06:47AM LESTER CT & ALEX AV 0.423

06:50AM 1599 MARLEY by pool 0.546

06:59AM EAST LAKE BLVD & MARIE LP 0.963

07:05AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 2.398

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:23PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 6.562

02:31PM Ogletree Rd & Goose Hollow Dr 1.735

02:32PM EAST LAKE BLVD & GLENDALE CIR 1.045

02:33PM EAST LAKE BLVD & LIVVY LN 0.075

02:33PM EAST LAKE BLVD & TIFFANIE CT 0.050

02:33PM EAST LAKE BLVD & ALEX AV 0.146

02:35PM EAST LAKE BLVD & MARIE LP 0.298

02:38PM 1599 MARLEY by pool 0.963

02:40PM LESTER CT & ALEX AV 0.285



Page 2 of 11

Distance: 23.395

BUS # 1802Trip:

1802Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:33AM

Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:42AM

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:42AM S COLLEGE ST & LAKE ST 3.155

06:42AM 2029 S COLLEGE steeplechase 0.129

06:44AM E VETERANS BLVD & ROSALIE CT 0.749

06:46AM E VETERANS BLVD & OVER LOOK CT 0.407

06:48AM WOODVIEW CT & E VETERANS BLVD 0.144

06:49AM E VETERANS BLVD & LONGVIEW CT 0.138

06:52AM 1984 SARA ST 0.698

06:54AM SARA ST & HARMON DR 0.151

06:54AM 1980 ROSIE ST 0.182

06:56AM 224 HARMON DR 0.287

07:05AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 5.004

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.322

02:31PM S COLLEGE ST & LAKE ST 4.562

02:32PM 2029 S COLLEGE steeplechase 0.495

02:34PM E VETERANS BLVD & ROSALIE CT 0.749

02:36PM E VETERANS BLVD & OVER LOOK CT 0.408

02:37PM WOODVIEW CT & E VETERANS BLVD 0.144

02:39PM E VETERANS BLVD & LONGVIEW CT 0.138

02:42PM 1984 SARA ST 0.698

02:44PM 1980 ROSIE ST 0.331

02:46PM 224 HARMON DR 0.287

02:48PM SARA ST & HARMON DR 0.214



Page 3 of 11

Distance: 28.655

BUS # 1905Trip:

1905Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:25AM

Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:35AM

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:35AM 1654 S COLLEGE ST  (Stay Lodge) 2.636

06:37AM 202 W LONGLEAF Samford Square 0.414

06:39AM 802 W LONFLEAF eagle landing 1 0.880

06:40AM 802 W Longleaf Eagle Landing Unit 35 0.343

06:42AM W LONGLEAF DR & DOWNS WAY 0.569

06:44AM 807 W LONGLEAF eagle landing 2  on longleaf 0.464

06:47AM 447 W LONGLEAF 1.071

06:47AM 211 W LONGLEAF university village 0.311

06:56AM CLIFF DR & BLUFF CT 0.639

07:05AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.788

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:25PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 6.562

02:39PM 1654 S COLLEGE ST  (Stay Lodge) 4.853

02:40PM 202 W LONGLEAF Samford Square 0.414

02:41PM 802 W LONFLEAF eagle landing 1 0.880

02:42PM 802 W Longleaf Eagle Landing Unit 35 0.343

02:43PM 807 W LONGLEAF eagle landing 2  on longleaf 0.411

02:44PM W LONGLEAF DR & DOWNS WAY 0.706

02:45PM 447 W LONGLEAF 1.420

02:46PM 211 W LONGLEAF university village 0.311

02:47PM CLIFF DR & BLUFF CT 0.639



Page 4 of 11

Distance: 39.174

BUS # 2105Trip:

2105Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:18AM

Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:34AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:34AM 2719 BENT CREEK RD 10.197

06:36AM 2591 BENT CREEK RD 1.365

06:37AM 2543 BENT CREEK RD 0.109

06:40AM Champions Blvd & Overbrook Ln 0.820

06:44AM DANBURY DR & BENTLEY CT 1.539

06:44AM DANBURY DR & NOTTINGHAM DR 0.643

06:44AM Wilmington Ct & Nottingham Dr 0.743

06:45AM 2684 BENT CREEK RD 0.273

06:46AM GRAYSTONE LN & WINDY HILL RD 0.269

06:47AM Windy Hill Rd & Windy Hill Pl 0.155

06:49AM HAMILTON HILLS DR & HAMILTON HILLS LN 0.803

06:50AM Hamilton Hills Ln & Hamilton Hills Ct 0.098

07:02AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.333

07:10AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.732

School(s): Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:25PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.322

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.732

02:44PM HAMILTON HILLS DR & HAMILTON HILLS LN 3.772

02:45PM Hamilton Hills Ln & Hamilton Hills Ct 0.098

02:48PM 2719 BENT CREEK RD 0.765

02:48PM GRAYSTONE LN & WINDY HILL RD 0.275

02:49PM Windy Hill Rd & Windy Hill Pl 0.155

02:55PM DANBURY DR & BENTLEY CT 0.629

02:57PM DANBURY DR & NOTTINGHAM DR 0.643

02:59PM Wilmington Ct & Nottingham Dr 0.743

03:00PM 2543 BENT CREEK RD 0.143

03:03PM Champions Blvd & Overbrook Ln 0.820



Page 5 of 11

Distance: 38.283

BUS # 2107Trip:

2107Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:00AM

Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:15AM

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:14AM 3297 S COLLEGE  Condos 4.671

06:19AM BELMONTE DR & HAWTHORN CT 0.796

06:21AM BELMONTE DR & FALCON CREST CT 0.546

06:22AM BELMONTE DR & PENNCROSS CT 1.635

06:23AM Golf Club Dr ( Building 5500) 1.649

06:24AM Golf Club Dr #2 (Mailboxes) 0.358

06:26AM Golf Club Dr #1 (Building 1300) 0.237

06:29AM STANFIELD DR & BETH ANNE PL 1.046

06:30AM Creekwater Crsg & Parkersons Way 0.567

06:31AM MILL CREEK RD & LEE RD 449 0.675

06:32AM MILL CREEK RD & LEE RD 945 0.171

06:33AM Westover St @ Mimms Ln 0.397

06:35AM Woodward Way & Brighton Ln 0.818

06:36AM  Westover St @ Mimms Tr 0.296

06:37AM Mimms Tr and Mimms Ln 0.318

06:39AM Mimms Tr & Rutland Rd 0.699

06:40AM Barksdale Ln & Fountainview Ct 0.000

06:40AM 375 Barksdale Ln @ 1st Cul de Sac 0.152

06:40AM Rutland Rd & Barksdale Ln 0.000

06:41AM Rutland Rd & Northern Flicker Dr (bottom of the hill) 0.093

06:42AM 2175 CANARY DR 0.644

06:43AM MOCKINGBIRD LN & ROBIN DR (401 @ Mail Box)) 0.513

06:44AM 321 MOCKINGBIRD LN 0.073

06:45AM 2033 HUMMINGBIRD LN 0.250

06:46AM 1960 Canary Dr 0.321

06:47AM 2040 ORIOLE DR 0.278

06:48AM ORIOLE DR & ORIOLE CIR 0.093

06:49AM SHELL TOOMER PKWY & BEECH BROOK DR 0.773

06:53AM 351 SHELL TOOMER PKWY 0.358

07:03AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 2.120

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:26PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 3.750

02:36PM 351 SHELL TOOMER PKWY 2.618

02:36PM SHELL TOOMER PKWY & BEECH BROOK DR 0.358

02:38PM 401 MOCKINGBIRD LN 0.748



Page 6 of 11

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:39PM 321 MOCKINGBIRD LN 0.090

02:40PM 2033 HUMMINGBIRD LN 0.250

02:42PM 1960 Canary Dr 0.321

02:44PM 2040 ORIOLE DR 0.278

02:45PM ORIOLE DR & ORIOLE CIR 0.093

02:46PM 2175 CANARY DR 0.518

02:49PM Rutland Rd & Northern Flicker Dr (bottom of the hill) 0.636

02:49PM Barksdale Ln & Fountainview Ct 0.000

02:49PM 375 Barksdale Ln @ 1st Cul de Sac 0.152

02:49PM Rutland Rd & Barksdale Ln 0.000

02:51PM Mimms Tr & Rutland Rd 0.246

02:53PM Mimms Tr and Mimms Ln 0.531

02:55PM Westover St @ Mimms Ln 0.353

02:57PM Woodward Way & Brighton Ln 0.208

02:58PM  Westover St @ Mimms Tr 0.165

03:01PM MILL CREEK RD & LEE RD 945 1.220

03:01PM MILL CREEK RD & LEE RD 449 0.171

03:02PM Creekwater Crsg & Parkersons Way 0.469

03:05PM STANFIELD DR & BETH ANNE PL 0.675

03:09PM Golf Club Dr #1 (Building 1300) 0.786

03:09PM Golf Club Dr #2 (Mailboxes) 0.237

03:11PM Golf Club Dr ( Building 5500) 0.358

03:13PM BELMONTE DR & FALCON CREST CT 1.159

03:15PM BELMONTE DR & PENNCROSS CT 0.316

03:17PM BELMONTE DR & HAWTHORN CT 0.232

03:18PM 3297 S COLLEGE  Condos 0.796



Page 7 of 11

Distance: 26.265

BUS # 2110Trip:

2110Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:05AM

Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:25AM

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:25AM Hillbrook Cir & Hillbrook Cir 5.243

06:28AM BELCASTEL CT & FAIRWAY DR 1.390

06:29AM FAIRWAY DR @ CANDLER WAY 0.410

06:31AM 1821 Altamont Ct  Auburn 36830 0.477

06:35AM RAYMER PL @ DURHAM CT 0.652

06:36AM RAYMER PL & PRESLEY CT 0.352

06:40AM JEFFERSON ST & MADISON ST 0.849

06:45AM CORE DR & MORGAN DR 0.894

06:46AM CORE DR & DELILA DR 0.130

06:47AM JOYE PASS & DELLIA DR 0.122

06:50AM MORGAN DR & MOYLE LN 0.613

07:05AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 2.083

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:22PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.322

02:32PM JOYE PASS & DELLIA DR 2.346

02:33PM CORE DR & DELILA DR 0.150

02:34PM CORE DR & MORGAN DR 0.390

02:36PM MORGAN DR & MOYLE LN 0.347

02:38PM JEFFERSON ST & MADISON ST 1.353

02:40PM RAYMER PL @ DURHAM CT 0.953

02:42PM RAYMER PL & PRESLEY CT 0.352

02:45PM 1821 Altamont Ct  Auburn 36830 0.460

02:46PM FAIRWAY DR & ALTAMONT CT 0.360

02:49PM BELCASTEL CT & FAIRWAY DR 0.662

02:50PM FAIRWAY DR @ CANDLER WAY 0.410

02:55PM Hillbrook Cir & Hillbrook Cir 0.949



Page 8 of 11

Distance: 63.019

BUS # 1701Trip:

1701Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:23AM

Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:40AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:40AM ALAHILL DR & SOCIETY HILL RD 9.854

06:42AM Alahill Dr & Hillandale Dr 1.321

06:43AM 8940 SOCIETY HILL RD 0.755

06:43AM 8850 SOCIETY HILL RD 0.127

06:44AM 8702 TARA LN 0.373

06:47AM 1672 PIERCE CHAPEL RD 1.008

06:47AM WESTMINSTER CT & STRATFORD LN 0.179

06:51AM MCCURRY LN & BLACKWOOD CT 1.371

06:53AM 1568 MCCURRY LN 0.243

06:54AM 1554 MCCURRY LN  36830 0.063

06:55AM 1630 MENEWA DR 0.534

06:57AM 8363 OCEOLA CT 0.674

07:01AM WHISPER RIDGE RD & SERENITY CIR 1.491

07:04AM 1346 WHISPER RIDGE RD  36830 0.409

07:09AM 88 SHADY SPRINGS DR 2.303

07:15AM 3835 NASH CREEK DR 2.453

07:17AM 3967 MOORES MILL RD 1.569

07:19AM Estate Dr & Rockwood Ln 1.289

07:26AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.420

07:33AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.732

School(s): Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:24PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 3.326

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 3.231

02:45PM Estate Dr & Rockwood Ln 3.623

02:48PM 3967 MOORES MILL RD 1.778

02:51PM 3835 NASH CREEK DR 1.368

02:54PM 88 SHADY SPRINGS DR 1.696

03:00PM 1568 Whisper Ridge Rd 2.998

03:01PM 1346 WHISPER RIDGE RD  36830 0.267

03:02PM WHISPER RIDGE RD & SERENITY CIR 0.157

03:05PM 1630 MENEWA DR 0.779

03:07PM 8363 OCEOLA CT 0.674

03:11PM 1455 MCCURRY LN 1.303

03:12PM 1554 MCCURRY LN  36830 0.332

03:17PM 1568 MCCURRY LN 1.914



Page 9 of 11

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:17PM MCCURRY LN & BLACKWOOD CT 0.063

03:20PM 8438 SOCIETY HILL RD  36830 0.817

03:22PM CAT TAIL RD & CRESS LAKE RD 0.350

03:25PM 8636 TARA LN  36804 0.715

03:28PM 1672 PIERCE CHAPEL RD 1.014

03:28PM WESTMINSTER CT & STRATFORD LN 0.179

03:31PM 8850 SOCIETY HILL RD 0.803

03:32PM 8940 SOCIETY HILL RD 0.126

03:33PM Ala Hill & Sandhill Rd 0.951

03:35PM Alahill Dr & Hillandale Dr 1.386



Page 10 of 11

Distance: 20.168

BUS # 2007Trip:

2007Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:14AM

Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:49AM

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:48AM WRIGHTS MILL RD & OLD WRIGHTS MILL RD 5.031

06:51AM BRIARWOOD AV & MILLBRANCH DR 0.924

06:52AM MILLBRANCH DR & TANGLEWOOD AV 0.140

06:54AM VFW RD & BINFORD DR 0.817

06:56AM 1560 VFW RD 0.412

06:58AM CARPENTER WAY & OLIVIA WAY 0.383

07:04AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 1.906

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 6.562

02:28PM CARPENTER WAY & OLIVIA WAY 1.660

02:32PM 1560 VFW RD 0.629

02:33PM VFW RD & BINFORD DR 0.196

02:36PM BRIARWOOD AV & MILLBRANCH DR 0.831

02:38PM MILLBRANCH DR & TANGLEWOOD AV 0.140

02:39PM WRIGHTS MILL RD & OLD WRIGHTS MILL RD 0.536



Page 11 of 11

Distance: 23.858

BUS # 2208Trip:

2208Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:36AM

Ogletree Elementary
Depart: 06:42AM

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:42AM 387 WEBSTER RD AVALON 0.701

06:51AM 425 WEBSTER RD webster crossing 1.552

06:52AM WEBSTER RD & BELLWOOD PL 0.497

06:54AM 500 WEBSTER RD ridgewood 0.401

07:05AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 6.731

School(s): Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 3.750

02:37PM 387 WEBSTER RD AVALON 7.775

02:46PM 425 WEBSTER RD webster crossing 1.552

02:47PM WEBSTER RD & BELLWOOD PL 0.497

02:49PM 500 WEBSTER RD ridgewood 0.401


